
Average
delivery time

3 to 5 Days 7 to 14 Days 90 to 120 Days 2 to 3 Days 3 to 5 Days

Weight (≤ g) 1. EMS
2. Small packing

(Air, w/ registered)
3. Surface (Ship) 5. DHL Express 6. FedEx

Korea, Taiwan

― ―

Hong Kong, Korea, Macao,
Singapore, Taiwan,
Philippines, Thailand

Hong Kong, Korea, Macao,
Singapore, Thailand, Taiwan

50 2,310 3,420 3,870 +455
100 2,310 3,420 3,870 +505
150 2,310 3,420 3,870 +545
200 2,310 3,420 3,870 +685
250 2,310 3,420 3,870 +725
300 2,310 3,420 3,870 +775
350 2,310 3,420 3,870 +865
400 2,310 3,420 3,870 +865
450 2,310 3,420 3,870 +875
500 2,310 3,420 3,870 +885
550 2,510 3,760 4,320 +895
600 2,510 3,760 4,320 +905
650 2,700 3,760 4,320 +915
700 2,700 3,760 4,320 +925
750 2,900 3,760 4,320 +935
800 2,900 3,760 4,320 +945
850 3,090 3,760 4,320 +955
900 3,090 3,760 4,320 +955
950 3,290 3,760 4,320 +955

1,000 3,290 3,760 4,320 +955
1,100 3,680 3,940 4,900 +1,045
1,200 3,680 3,940 4,900 +1,215
1,250 3,680 3,940 4,900 +1,225
1,300 4,070 4,110 4,900 +1,235
1,400 4,070 4,110 4,900 +1,325
1,500 4,070 4,110 4,900 +1,325
1,600 4,460 4,810 5,770 +1,355
1,700 4,460 4,810 5,770 +1,375
1,750 4,460 4,810 5,770 +1,385
1,800 4,850 5,660 5,770 +1,395
1,900 4,850 5,660 5,770 +1,415
2,000 4,850 5,660 5,770 +1,425
2,500 5,500 6,200 6,360 +1,545
3,000 6,150 6,620 7,100 +1,695
3,500 6,800 6,640 7,680 +1,795
4,000 7,450 7,670 8,410 +1,885
4,500 8,100 7,680 9,140 +1,975
5,000 8,750 7,680 9,870 +2,145
5,500 9,400 7,880 10,750 +2,475
6,000 10,050 8,230 11,490 +2,645
6,500 11,090 9,450 11,910 +2,795
7,000 11,090 10,660 12,360 +2,955
7,500 12,130 11,880 12,950 +3,205
8,000 12,130 13,080 13,530 +3,275
8,500 13,170 14,500 14,120 +3,435
9,000 13,170 15,690 14,700 +3,585
9,500 14,210 16,930 15,570 +3,745

10,000 14,210 18,140 16,160 +3,905
11,000 15,250 16,890 +4,215
12,000 16,290 17,470 +4,535
13,000 17,330 17,760 +4,845
14,000 18,370 18,340 +5,165
15,000 19,410 18,930 +5,165
16,000 20,450 19,670 +5,165
17,000 21,490 20,250 +5,165
18,000 22,530 20,840 +5,165
19,000 23,570 21,420 +5,165
20,000 24,610 22,010 +5,165
21,000 25,650 +5,165
22,000 26,690 +5,165
23,000 27,730 +5,165
24,000 28,770 +5,165
25,000 29,810 +5,165
26,000 30,850 +5,165
27,000 31,890 +5,165
28,000 32,930 +5,165
29,000 33,970 +5,165
30,000 35,010 +5,165

From August 15, 2025

Zone 1

Handling Fee



Average
delivery time

3 to 5 Days 7 to 14 Days 90 to 120 Days 3 to 5 Days 5 to 7 Days

Weight (≤ g) 1. EMS
2. Small packing

(Air, w/ registered)
3. Surface (Ship) 5. DHL Express 6. FedEx

Hong Kong, Cambodia,
Macao, Malaysia, Philippines,
Singapore, Thailand, Viet
Nam, Indonesia, Sri Lanka,
Bangladesh, India, Laos,
Pakistan

― ―

New Zealand, Australia, Guam Switzerland, Germany, Spain,
France, UK, Italy

50 2,900 3,910 4,030 +455
100 2,900 3,910 4,030 +505
150 2,900 3,910 4,030 +545
200 2,900 3,910 4,030 +685
250 2,900 3,910 4,030 +725
300 2,900 3,910 4,030 +775
350 2,900 3,910 4,030 +865
400 2,900 3,910 4,030 +865
450 2,900 3,910 4,030 +875
500 2,900 3,910 4,030 +885
550 3,220 4,240 4,600 +895
600 3,220 4,240 4,600 +905
650 3,550 4,450 4,600 +915
700 3,550 4,450 4,600 +925
750 3,870 4,680 4,600 +935
800 3,870 4,680 4,600 +945
850 4,200 4,970 4,600 +955
900 4,200 4,970 4,600 +955
950 4,520 5,290 4,600 +955

1,000 4,520 5,290 4,600 +955
1,100 4,980 5,660 5,490 +1,045
1,200 4,980 5,660 5,490 +1,215
1,250 4,980 5,660 5,490 +1,225
1,300 5,430 6,380 5,490 +1,235
1,400 5,430 6,380 5,490 +1,325
1,500 5,430 6,380 5,490 +1,325
1,600 5,890 6,880 6,070 +1,355
1,700 5,890 6,880 6,070 +1,375
1,750 5,890 6,880 6,070 +1,385
1,800 6,340 7,380 6,070 +1,395
1,900 6,340 7,380 6,070 +1,415
2,000 6,340 7,380 6,070 +1,425
2,500 7,120 8,440 6,810 +1,545
3,000 7,900 9,880 7,530 +1,695
3,500 8,680 11,120 7,830 +1,795
4,000 9,460 12,160 8,550 +1,885
4,500 10,240 13,210 9,280 +1,975
5,000 11,020 14,240 10,020 +2,145
5,500 11,800 15,300 11,490 +2,475
6,000 12,580 16,340 11,910 +2,645
6,500 13,880 18,070 12,490 +2,795
7,000 13,880 18,070 12,950 +2,955
7,500 15,180 19,810 13,380 +3,205
8,000 15,180 19,810 13,980 +3,275
8,500 16,480 21,390 14,400 +3,435
9,000 16,480 21,390 14,990 +3,585
9,500 17,780 23,130 17,340 +3,745

10,000 17,780 23,130 17,930 +3,905
11,000 19,080 18,640 +4,215
12,000 20,380 19,380 +4,535
13,000 21,680 24,480 +4,845
14,000 22,980 25,380 +5,165
15,000 24,280 26,250 +5,165
16,000 25,580 27,120 +5,165
17,000 26,880 28,000 +5,165
18,000 28,180 28,870 +5,165
19,000 29,480 29,740 +5,165
20,000 30,780 30,630 +5,165
21,000 32,080 +5,165
22,000 33,380 +5,165
23,000 34,680 +5,165
24,000 35,980 +5,165
25,000 37,280 +5,165
26,000 38,580 +5,165
27,000 39,880 +5,165
28,000 41,180 +5,165
29,000 42,480 +5,165
30,000 43,780 +5,165

Handling Fee

From August 15, 2025

Zone 2



Average
delivery time

4 to 7 Days 7 to 14 Days 90 to 120 Days 3 to 5 Days 4 to 7 Days

Weight (≤ g) 1. EMS
2. Small packing

(Air, w/ registered)
3. Surface (Ship) 5. DHL Express 6. FedEx

Canada, Germany, Denmark,
Finland, UK,  Monaco, Mexico,
Netherlands, Norway, Qatar,
Sweden, Switzerland, Austria,
Belgium, Ireland, Italy,
Lithuania, New Zealand,
Poland, Turkey, Czechia,
Estonia, Spain, Hungary,
Liechtenstein, UAE, Australia,
Greece, New Caledonia,
Romania, Saudi Arabia,
Luxembourg, Latvia, Croatia,
Saudi Arabia

―

Slovakia, UAE, Belarus, Fiji,
Greece, Macedonia, New
Caledonia, Romania, Saudi
Arabia

Canada, U.S.A. Canada, U.S.A.

50 4,520 3,800 4,620 4,770 +455
100 4,520 3,800 4,620 4,770 +505
150 4,520 3,800 4,620 4,770 +545
200 4,520 3,800 4,620 4,770 +685
250 4,520 3,800 4,620 4,770 +725
300 4,520 3,800 4,620 4,770 +775
350 4,520 3,800 4,620 4,770 +865
400 4,520 3,800 4,620 4,770 +865
450 4,520 3,800 4,620 4,770 +875
500 4,520 3,800 4,620 4,770 +885
550 4,850 3,800 4,620 5,770 +895
600 4,850 3,800 4,620 5,770 +905
650 5,170 3,800 4,620 5,770 +915
700 5,170 3,800 4,620 5,770 +925
750 5,500 3,800 4,620 5,770 +935
800 5,500 3,800 4,620 5,770 +945
850 5,820 3,800 4,620 5,770 +955
900 5,820 3,800 4,620 5,770 +955
950 6,150 3,800 4,620 5,770 +955

1,000 6,150 3,800 4,620 5,770 +955
1,100 6,930 4,580 5,990 6,810 +1,045
1,200 6,930 4,580 5,990 6,810 +1,215
1,250 6,930 4,580 5,990 6,810 +1,225
1,300 7,640 4,580 6,680 6,810 +1,235
1,400 7,640 4,580 6,680 6,810 +1,325
1,500 7,640 4,580 6,680 6,810 +1,325
1,600 8,420 4,580 7,370 7,830 +1,355
1,700 8,420 4,580 7,370 7,830 +1,375
1,750 8,420 4,580 7,370 7,830 +1,385
1,800 9,140 4,580 7,890 7,830 +1,395
1,900 9,140 4,580 7,890 7,830 +1,415
2,000 9,140 4,580 7,890 7,830 +1,425
2,500 10,500 5,360 9,280 8,850 +1,545
3,000 11,870 5,360 10,890 10,020 +1,695
3,500 13,230 6,140 12,140 10,910 +1,795
4,000 14,600 6,140 13,350 11,910 +1,885
4,500 15,960 6,920 14,560 12,950 +1,975
5,000 17,330 6,920 15,780 14,120 +2,145
5,500 18,690 7,700 16,990 14,550 +2,475
6,000 20,060 7,700 18,200 14,990 +2,645
6,500 22,790 8,480 20,120 15,430 +2,795
7,000 22,790 8,480 20,120 16,020 +2,955
7,500 25,520 9,260 22,200 16,460 +3,205
8,000 25,520 9,260 22,200 16,890 +3,275
8,500 28,250 10,040 24,130 17,340 +3,435
9,000 28,250 10,040 24,130 17,930 +3,585
9,500 30,980 10,820 26,210 18,060 +3,745

10,000 30,980 10,820 27,610 18,500 +3,905
11,000 33,710 11,340 19,080 +4,215
12,000 36,440 11,860 19,530 +4,535
13,000 39,170 12,380 19,810 +4,845
14,000 41,900 12,900 20,400 +5,165
15,000 44,630 13,420 20,840 +5,165
16,000 47,360 13,940 21,420 +5,165
17,000 50,090 14,460 22,010 +5,165
18,000 52,820 14,980 22,440 +5,165
19,000 55,550 15,500 23,020 +5,165
20,000 58,280 16,020 23,480 +5,165
21,000 61,010 16,540 +5,165
22,000 63,740 17,060 +5,165
23,000 66,470 17,580 +5,165
24,000 69,200 18,100 +5,165
25,000 71,930 18,620 +5,165
26,000 74,660 19,140 +5,165
27,000 77,390 19,660 +5,165
28,000 80,120 20,180 +5,165
29,000 82,850 20,700 +5,165
30,000 85,580 21,220 +5,165

From August 15, 2025

Zone 3

Handling Fee



Average
delivery time

4 to 7 Days 7 to 14 Days 90 to 120 Days 3 to 5 Days 4 to 7 Days

Weight (≤ g) 1. EMS
2. Small packing

(Air, w/ registered)
3. Surface (Ship) 5. DHL Express 6. FedEx

Northern Mariana Islands,
Guam, U.S.A,

―

Guam, Puerto Rico Switzerland, Germany, Spain,
France, UK, Italy, Austria,
Belgium, Bulgaria, Czechia,
Denmark, Estonia, Finland,
Greece, Croatia, Hungary,
Ireland, Liechtenstein,
Lithuania, Luxembourg,
Latvia, Monaco, Netherlands,
Norway, Poland, Portugal,
Romania, Sweden, Slovenia,
Slovakia

Australia

50 5,500 3,930 3,720 4,600 +455
100 5,500 3,930 3,720 4,600 +505
150 5,500 3,930 3,720 4,600 +545
200 5,500 3,930 3,720 4,600 +685
250 5,500 3,930 3,720 4,600 +725
300 5,500 3,930 3,720 4,600 +775
350 5,500 3,930 3,720 4,600 +865
400 5,500 3,930 3,720 4,600 +865
450 5,500 3,930 3,720 4,600 +875
500 5,500 3,930 3,720 4,600 +885
550 5,860 3,930 3,720 5,190 +895
600 5,860 3,930 4,170 5,190 +905
650 6,230 3,930 4,170 5,190 +915
700 6,230 3,930 4,170 5,190 +925
750 6,590 3,930 4,170 5,190 +935
800 6,590 3,930 4,170 5,190 +945
850 6,960 3,930 4,170 5,190 +955
900 6,960 3,930 4,170 5,190 +955
950 7,320 3,930 4,170 5,190 +955

1,000 7,320 3,930 4,170 5,190 +955
1,100 8,220 4,840 5,990 6,070 +1,045
1,200 8,220 4,840 5,990 6,070 +1,215
1,250 8,220 4,840 5,990 6,070 +1,225
1,300 9,010 4,840 6,680 6,070 +1,235
1,400 9,010 4,840 6,680 6,070 +1,325
1,500 9,010 4,840 6,680 6,070 +1,325
1,600 9,910 4,840 7,370 6,660 +1,355
1,700 9,910 4,840 7,370 6,660 +1,375
1,750 9,910 4,840 7,370 6,660 +1,385
1,800 10,700 4,840 7,890 6,660 +1,395
1,900 10,700 4,840 7,890 6,660 +1,415
2,000 10,700 4,840 7,890 6,660 +1,425
2,500 12,260 5,750 9,280 7,400 +1,545
3,000 13,820 5,750 10,890 8,130 +1,695
3,500 15,380 6,660 12,140 8,410 +1,795
4,000 16,940 6,660 13,350 9,140 +1,885
4,500 18,500 7,570 14,560 9,870 +1,975
5,000 20,060 7,570 15,780 10,610 +2,145
5,500 21,620 8,480 16,990 12,080 +2,475
6,000 23,180 8,480 18,200 12,490 +2,645
6,500 26,300 9,390 20,120 13,080 +2,795
7,000 26,300 9,390 20,120 13,530 +2,955
7,500 29,420 10,300 22,200 13,980 +3,205
8,000 29,420 10,300 22,200 14,550 +3,275
8,500 32,540 11,210 24,130 14,990 +3,435
9,000 32,540 11,210 24,130 15,570 +3,585
9,500 35,660 12,120 26,210 17,930 +3,745

10,000 35,660 12,120 26,210 18,500 +3,905
11,000 38,780 12,900 19,210 +4,215
12,000 41,900 13,680 19,970 +4,535
13,000 45,020 14,460 25,060 +4,845
14,000 48,140 15,240 25,960 +5,165
15,000 51,260 16,020 26,830 +5,165
16,000 54,380 16,800 27,700 +5,165
17,000 57,500 17,580 28,590 +5,165
18,000 60,620 18,360 29,460 +5,165
19,000 63,740 19,140 30,330 +5,165
20,000 66,860 19,920 31,230 +5,165
21,000 69,980 20,700 +5,165
22,000 73,100 21,480 +5,165
23,000 76,220 22,260 +5,165
24,000 79,340 23,040 +5,165
25,000 82,460 23,820 +5,165
26,000 85,580 24,600 +5,165
27,000 88,700 25,380 +5,165
28,000 91,820 26,160 +5,165
29,000 94,940 26,940 +5,165
30,000 98,060 27,720 +5,165

From August 15, 2025

Zone 4

Handling Fee



Average
delivery time

7 to 10 Days 7 to 14 Days 60 to 90 Days 7 to 10 Days 7 to 10 Days

Weight (≤ g) 1. EMS
2. Small packing

(Air, w/ registered)
3. Surface (Ship) 5. DHL Express 6. FedEx

Brazil, Tunisia, Egypt, South
Africa, Argentina, Chile,
Costa Rica, Morocco, Peru,
El Salvador, Colombia

― ―

Chile, Iceland Brazil, Finland

50 5,110 6,860 6,110 +455
100 5,110 6,860 6,110 +505
150 5,110 6,860 6,110 +545
200 5,110 6,860 6,110 +685
250 5,110 6,860 6,110 +725
300 5,110 6,860 6,110 +775
350 5,110 6,860 6,110 +865
400 5,110 6,860 6,110 +865
450 5,110 6,860 6,110 +875
500 5,110 6,860 6,110 +885
550 5,500 8,540 6,940 +895
600 5,500 8,540 6,940 +905
650 5,890 8,540 6,940 +915
700 5,890 8,540 6,940 +925
750 6,280 8,540 6,940 +935
800 6,280 8,540 6,940 +945
850 6,670 8,540 6,940 +955
900 6,670 8,540 6,940 +955
950 7,060 8,540 6,940 +955

1,000 7,060 8,540 6,940 +955
1,100 8,030 9,980 8,290 +1,045
1,200 8,030 9,980 8,290 +1,215
1,250 8,030 9,980 8,290 +1,225
1,300 9,010 9,980 8,290 +1,235
1,400 9,010 9,980 8,290 +1,325
1,500 9,010 9,980 8,290 +1,325
1,600 9,980 9,980 9,460 +1,355
1,700 9,980 9,980 9,460 +1,375
1,750 9,980 9,980 9,460 +1,385
1,800 10,960 9,980 9,460 +1,395
1,900 10,960 9,980 9,460 +1,415
2,000 10,960 9,980 9,460 +1,425
2,500 12,910 10,000 10,820 +1,545
3,000 14,860 16,610 12,170 +1,695
3,500 16,810 16,630 13,170 +1,795
4,000 18,760 16,630 14,520 +1,885
4,500 20,710 16,640 15,690 +1,975
5,000 22,660 16,640 17,040 +2,145
5,500 24,610 16,680 20,060 +2,475
6,000 26,560 20,290 20,550 +2,645
6,500 29,680 24,100 20,890 +2,795
7,000 29,680 27,900 21,260 +2,955
7,500 32,800 31,540 21,750 +3,205
8,000 32,800 35,320 22,090 +3,275
8,500 35,920 39,130 22,410 +3,435
9,000 35,920 42,770 22,750 +3,585
9,500 39,040 46,570 28,300 +3,745

10,000 39,040 50,360 28,810 +3,905
11,000 42,160 29,800 +4,215
12,000 45,280 30,670 +4,535
13,000 48,400 44,450 +4,845
14,000 51,520 45,800 +5,165
15,000 54,640 47,140 +5,165
16,000 57,760 48,490 +5,165
17,000 60,880 49,820 +5,165
18,000 64,000 51,170 +5,165
19,000 67,120 52,690 +5,165
20,000 70,240 54,020 +5,165
21,000 73,360 +5,165
22,000 76,480 +5,165
23,000 79,600 +5,165
24,000 82,720 +5,165
25,000 85,840 +5,165
26,000 88,960 +5,165
27,000 92,080 +5,165
28,000 95,200 +5,165
29,000 98,320 +5,165
30,000 101,440 +5,165

Zone 5

Handling Fee

From August 15, 2025


